Series 61
Technical Drawing FL61-001
Date: July 2009
Size 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1 1/4” 1 1/2” 2” 2 1/2” 3” 4”
D .43 .43 .59 .75 .95 1.26 1.46 1.89 2.48 2.68 3.74
L 2.09 2.13 2.48 2.88 3.43 4.02 4.25 4.76 6.22 7.24 8.78
H 1.5 1.5 1.81 2.05 2.28 2.48 3.07 3.47 4.49 4.88 5.79
E 3.82 3.82 4.65 4.92 5.55 5.55 7.17 7.17 10.32 10.47 12.52

4" 10.24 3.94 7.09
From the drawing, use the picture and the temp chart.
How to Order will be the same.
Disregard old information.
61 with handle
Weights Cv
10
18
24
55
100
160
260
450
720
1100
2200
Materials
1 Body 304SS/316SS/216WCB
2 End Cap 304SS/316SS/216WCB
3 Ball 304SS/316SS
4 Stem 304SS/316SS
5 Stem Nut 316SS
6 Lock Washer 304SS
7 Handle 304SS
8 Seat RTFE/PTFE
9 Gland Nut 304SS
10 V-ring Packing PTFE
11 Thrust Washer PTFE
12 Handle Sleeve Vinyl
13 Joint Gasket PTFE
14 Locking Device 304SS
From the drawing, use the picture and the temp chart.
L